OKOHuYaTeNbHble pe3ynbTaTbl

NEPBEHCTBO Ay O HCO "CLLUOP MO BUATJIOHY"

OHowwn 2007-2008

Ne n/n
282
261
267

258
255
254
271
269
266
260
272
276
256
281
263
250
273
268
280
265
278
270
257
277
264

lol7[e]
MAHYEHKO Kupunn
YEPHbILWLKOB [anun
FPE®EHLITEWH
Anexkcen
TOMUIOB UBaH
LUYTrAEB Martsen
3YEB WUBaH
BANbLUEB Amutpun
LUE®EP Makcum
3NNOBUH Makcum
MAP®EHOB Hukurta
KAPEJNOB KOpun
ABPAMOB AHTOH
AlEEB Uropb
CA®POHOB WUnbs
BAXTUHOB [aHuun
MOMoB ApTtem
LUAXTAPHH Metp
MAHYEHKO WUnba
OYMAHOB PYCIAH
®OMUH Tumodpei
BENO3EPOB Padaanb
LWAOYPA PycnaH
MOMOB Masen
KAPKABWH Muxaun
KAMAJIOB OuunxoH

Kpocc MecTo MoaTAarueaHme MecTo TPOMHOM MPbIXKOK MecTo cyMmma MECTO
2 19 5 8.08 1 8 1
10 25 2 7.13 5 17 2
4

25 2 6.45 15 21 3
9 17 12 7.50 2 23 4
3 15 16 6.75 9 27 5
6 15 16 7.02 6 27 5
18 19 5 6.95 8 31 7
5 18 8 6.30 19 32 8
8 19 5 6.08 25 38 9
14 14 21 7.20 3 38 9
1 15 16 6.10 23 40 11
15 21 4 6.20 21 40 11
11 18 8 6.60 11 40 11
7 14 21 6.58 13 41 14
16 17 12 6.57 14 42 15
27 6 28 6.62 10 43 16
17 13 23 7.20 3 43 16
25 18 8 6.39 17 50 18
12 17 12 5.70 29 53 19
19 15 16 6.36 18 53 19
29 28 1 5.83 27 57 21
20 15 16 6.20 21 57 21
26 12 24 7.00 7 57 21
13 9 26 6.26 20 59 24
21 17 12 5.60 30 63 25




253
274
252
275
262
283

3AXAPOB Ine6
rMYXOB CemeH
MATPEHWH Muxaun
CTEPXOB Makcum
MULLAKOB Tumodhew
LLIMIOB Makcum

22 18 8 6.10 23 63 25
23 5 29 6.60 11 63 25
31 5 29 5.82 28 64 28
28 5 29 6.40 16 73 29
24 12 24 5.96 26 74 30
30 9 26 5.58 31 87 31




